
DAY DATE SPORT OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS

WEDNESDAY 3/30/2022 SOFTBALL STEVENS

8A - at 

STEVENS          

7A - at CHESS 

ELEM

8A - 4:00       

7A - 4:00

3:00      

RETURN 

BUS

THURSDAY 3/31/2022 SOFTBALL HIGLANDS at PARK 4:00

FRIDAY 4/1/2022 SOFTBALL PICTURE DAY at PARK 2:45

THURSDAY 4/14/2022 SOFTBALL HIGHLANDS at HIGHLANDS 4:00

3:00      

DROP 

ONLY

THURSDAY 4/21/2022 SOFTBALL PIONEER at PARK 4:00

MONDAY 4/25/2022 SOFTBALL DESERT HILLS
at DESERT 

HILLS
4:00

3:00      

DROP 

ONLY

WEDNESDAY 4/27/2022 SOFTBALL CHIEF JOE at CHIEF JOE 4:00

3:00      

RETURN 

BUS

MONDAY 5/2/2022 SOFTBALL
8A - HORSE HEAVEN     7A -  

CHINOOK

8A-at HORSE 

HEAVEN                      

7A-at CHINOOK

8A - 4:00       

7A - 4:00

3:00      

DROP 

ONLY

WEDNESDAY 5/4/2022 SOFTBALL OCHOA at PARK 4:00

MONDAY 5/9/2022 SOFTBALL HIGHLANDS at HIGHLANDS 4:00

3:00      

DROP 

ONLY

THURSDAY 5/12/2022 SOFTBALL PIONEER
at PIONEER 

PARK
4:00

2:15      

RETURN 

BUS

Practice Times: 2:45 - 5:00   MONDAY - FRIDAY

PARK 8/7 A TEAM SOFTBALL 2022

Head Coach: Crystal Greer

Asst. Coach: Andrea Mann


